DEI FIORI  /mperia

IMPERIA A TAPPE
C.O.N.L Organizzazione: CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA
GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA: P.S.3 - IMPERIA 10 KM.
CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ SOCIETA' CLASSE
ASSOLUTA

1 2 M BADO Corrado CAMBIASO RISSO E I
2 8 M PRANDI Mario CAMBIASO RISSO D I
3 3 M TRINCHERI Lorenzo ROATA CHIUSANI D I
4 9 M POGGI Gabriele CAMBIASO RISSO B I
51145 m FERRUA Alessandro ALBENGA RUNNERS D I
6 1132 m LO MASTRO Gorizio MAURINA B I
7 7 m POLI Graziano G.P. PAR. ALPI APUAN E I
8 30 m COTALI Ivan ATL,CONCESIO 2009 C I
9 100 v CAFFARA Andrea ATL. 92 VENTIMIGLIA B I
10 5 m DI CENTA Andrea ALDO MORO PALUZZA Fl
11 1127 m BASINI Alessandro LIBERO D I
12 15 m VASSALLO.PAOLO CARAMAGNA DI
13 1143 M SCHELLA Massimo RUNNERS LOANO Fl
14 90 v GORLERO Leone MAURINA Fl
15 6 M NASSIMBENI Paolo ALDO MORO PALUZZA E I
16 96 m VASSALLO Marco CARAMAGNA E I
17 21 m BACCONI Cirino CAMBIASO RISSO Fl
18 23 m CANGIANO Carlo ALBENGA RUNNERS B I
191134 m MONTEROSSO Cristian LIBERO Cl
20 103 m FRONTINI Fabio ATL.SAN MARCO C I
21 74 m VALCADO Riccardo CARAMAGNA E I
22 1146 m FATTOR Fabrizio ALBENGA RUNNERS E I
23 1130 v GIORDANO Ermanno RUN FINALE E I
24 200 v AYALA Serge SCO MARSEILLE 1F
25 106 v BAROVERO Paolo GPS MOCAFE Gl
26 77 m VETRUGNO Fabio ATL.TREVIGLIO DI
27 80 m TURCHIANO Michele MAURINA E I
28 1137 m GUAGLIANONE Federico MAURINA DI
29 37 m FOLINI Elio G.P. TALAMONA G|
30 31 m COVA CAIAZZO Silverio ATL.SAN MARCO H I
31 27 m CERIOTTI Giampaolo ALASSIO IN SALUTE E I
32 60 v PERRONE Davide CARAMAGNA Fl
33 36 m FISANOTTI Adolfo ATL.CHIERESE Fl
34 55 m PANZERA Alessandro ATL,TREVIGLIO E I
35 1 M ORTIS Venanzio G|
36 38 m FORONI Marco CARAMAGNA D I
37 105 m PINO Carlo LIBERO Gl
38 64 m PISETTA Massimo ATL.VILLAZZANO G|
39 91 F CASSIANO Sonia LIBERO M |
40 1124 v MASSABO' Leonardo CARAMAGNA G|
41 45 F LAZZINI Paola LUCCA MARATHON ol
42 39 m FOSCHI Marco ALASSIO IN SALUTE E I
43 101 m BOERI Luca MAURINA D I
44 1142 m BOLLORINO Giacomo RUNNERS LOANO Fl
45 19 m AMEDEO Aureliano ZELO FORAMAGNA Fl
46 48 M MENEGHETTI Andrea ALBENGA RUNNERS DI
47 17 m ALBERTI Alessio CLUB MARATHON C I
48 18 m ALBERTI Stefano CLUB MARATHON E I
49 70 m SCASSERRA Dario ATL.TREVIGLIO Fl
50 62 m PIROLA Stefano ATL.TREVIGLIO E I
51 20 m ARIAZZI Ennio ALBATESE COMO H I
52 1131 £ ALMONTI Morena GS FERRERO (ol
53 81 m BARLA Daniele CLUB MARATHON Fl
54 33 m DELLA VALLE Andrea CARAMAGNA C I
551125 v QUAGLIA Attilio MAURINA Fl
56 1133 m SECHI Maurizio PRO SAN PIETRO DI
57 67 m RICIPUTO Giuseppe MURIALDO H I
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PUNTI

2004.91
2007.56
2011.04
2035.62
2054.26
2121.69
2166.65
2211.90
2219.19
2274.81
2286.19
2291.39
2294.79
2299.56
2300.87
2314.45
2321.19
2328.38
2334.97
2347.13
2351.79
2355.90
2357.88
2361.20
2362.40
2362.50
2371.71
2376.61
2379.95
2384.03
2388.50
2406.14
2431.24
2437.58
2447.78
2451.42
2463.83
2469.76
2472.60
2485.09
2497.68
2498.73
2521.97
2522.87
2526.96
2531.12
2535.71
2536.44
2539.99
2540.80
2543.00
2560.60
2581.79
2593.08
2593.59
2597.47
2616.81

NETTO DISTACCO

33'24.91
33'27.56 2.65
33'31.04 6.13

33'55.62 30.71
34'14.26 49.35
35'21.69 1'56.78
36'06.65 2'41.74
36'51.90 3'26.99
36'59.19 3'34.28
37'54.81 4'29.90
38'06.19 4'41.28
38'11.39 4'46.48
38'14.79 4'49.88
38'19.56 4'54.65
38'20.87 4'55.96
38'34.45 5'09.54
38'41.19 5'16.28
38'48.38 5'23.47
38'54.97 5'30.06
39'07.13 5'42.22
39'11.79 5'46.88
39'15.90 5'50.99
39'17.88 5'62.97
39'21.20 5'566.29
39'22.40 5'67.49
39'22.50 5'67.59
39'31.71 6'06.80
39'36.61 6'11.70
39'39.95 6'15.04
39'44.03 6'19.12
39'48.50 6'23.59
40'06.14 6'41.23
40'31.24 7'06.33
40'37.58 7'12.67
40'47.78 7'22.87
40'51.42 7'26.51
41'03.83 7'38.92
41'09.76 7'44.85
41'12.60 7'47.69
41'25.09 8'00.18
41'37.68 8'12.77
41'38.73 8'13.82
42'01.97 8'37.06
42'02.87 8'37.96
42'06.96 8'42.05
42'11.12 8'46.21
42'15.71 8'50.80
42'16.44 8'561.53
42'19.99 8'55.08
42'20.80 8'55.89
42'23.00 8'568.09
42'40.60 9'15.69
43'01.79 9'36.88
43'13.08 9'48.17
43'13.59 9'48.68
43'17.47 9'62.56
43'36.81 10'11.90
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CLS
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NUM

1126
1144
58
35
51
43
52
40
57
65
47
1153
1151
13
1135
69
212
93
76
56
73
46
78
1147
44
61
53
1140
86
54
32
216
28
49
88
84
16
99
215
83
104
24
63
89
1136
1149
1141
71
1150
66
1155
1138
79
1159
204
211
1154
102
1152
1156
50
14
1148
205

F CONCORRENTE

M GRISOLIA Fulvio

M BERTETTI Roberto
M PARODI Andrea

M FEMMINELLA Federico
F NEIROTTI Simona

M GRANA Roberto

M OMINI Andrea

M FRANCO Dario

M PARASIO Claudio

M RE Luca

F MACORATTI Laura
M FERRARI Marco

M ARRIGO Giuseppe
M BERTONA Daniele
M SCEVOLA Luca

M SANSONE Carmine
F PEILLON Claude

M PAULON Tiziano

M VESCHI Sante

F PAOLINO Teresa

M TITO Bruno

M LOGGIA Carlo

M ZOPPIS Paolo

M ALMONTI Gianluca
M LANZA Giuseppe

M PIACENZA Ezio

M ORLANDI Roberto
M LISATO Alfio

M MARCHI Federico

F PAGANI Nadia

M DE INFANTI Sandro
M TAGLIANTE Francis
F CONZATTI Maria Grazia
F MORNICO Alessia

M MOSSIL.MIRCO

M AMMESO Ettore

M BONGIOVANNI Alessandro
M SOLANO Renato

M POGGI Dominique
F CAPACCI Cristina

M CONFALONIERI Carlo
M CAPUZZO Umberto
F PIROVANO Monica
F TRON Anita

F AZZOLINI Annarita
M AMORETTI Federico
F LO NIGRO Cristiana
M SPOLETINI Luciano
M CUCCU Mario

F RICCI Katia

F FUCA' Giovanna

F GRISERI Paola

M BIANCHETTI Alfredo
M GRASSO Angelo

F GIELLY Veronique
M OUAMERI Karim

M BONAVIA Roberto
F ZAPPONI Marina

M GALLIO Mauro

M GARIBBO Vittorio

F MOSELLI Laura

M BIAGIONI Giorgio

F REVELAT Romina

M GUERRERO Gerard

122 218 m OLIVIER Louis
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AN NAZ SOCIETA'

LIBERO

RUNNERS LOANO
ALBENGA RUNNERS
MAURINA
DORATLETICA
CARAMAGNA
AZZURRA GARBAGNATE
ATL.VALPELLICE
CARAMAGNA

LIBERO

ALDO MORO PALUZZA
LIBERO

CARAMAGA
GRAVELLONA
CARAMAGNA

CEDAS FIAT PODISMO
SCO MARSEILLE
ATL,NONE

G.P. CASALESE

CLUB MARATHON
MAURINA

LIBERO

MURIALDO

PODISTICA BUSCHESE
SLENDOR COSSATO
ATL.CUMIANA STILCAR
RUNNERS VALBOSSOLA
CARAMAGNA

AZZURRA GARBAGNATE
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
SCO MARSEILLE
ATL.VILLAZZANO
CARAMAGNA

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE
ATL.VIGNATE
CARAMAGNA
MAURINA

SCO MARSEILLE
CLUB MARATHON
ATL.TREVIGLIO
ATL.CHIERESE
ATL,S.CALVESI

G.S.P. 80 POMARETTO
LIBERO

CARAMAGA

LIFE CYCLE

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
CARAMAGA
CARAMAGNA

LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNNERS VARESE
CORSA DEI SANTI
SCO MARSEILLE

SCO MARSEILLE
LIBERO

MAURINA

LIBERO

LIBERO
ATL.MURIALDO
G.MARCIATORI BARGA
ATL. 92 VENTIMIGLIA
SCO MARSEILLE

SCO MARSEILLE

CLASSE
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PUNTI

2624.18
2624.81
2636.97
2638.67
2658.61
2685.62
2686.39
2687.94
2694.18
2694.86
2701.19
2704.85
2710.39
2724.69
2734.40
2737.28
2738.01
2742.05
2757.59
2772.10
2775.27
2780.77
2809.56
2832.02
2836.90
2839.48
2850.18
2851.00
2869.92
2875.64
2881.85
2912.74
2940.48
2950.41
2954.33
2958.86
2963.67
2968.98
2979.09
2984.21
3005.32
3012.68
3029.95
3031.83
3044.13
3044.82
3051.59
3062.75
3071.27
3086.04
3087.47
3088.50
3092.54
3123.98
3128.09
3128.99
3133.73
3140.86
3159.93
3161.18
3177.44
3188.28
3236.94
3265.71
3266.65

NETTO

43'44.18
43'44.81
43'56.97
43'58.67
44'18.61
44'45.62
44'46.39
44'47.94
44'54.18
44'54.86
45'01.19
45'04.85
45'10.39
45'24.69
45'34.40
45'37.28
45'38.01
45'42.05
45'57.59
46'12.10
46'15.27
46'20.77
46'49.56
47'12.02
47'16.90
47'19.48
47'30.18
47'31.00
47'49.92
47'55.64
48'01.85
48'32.74
49'00.48
49'10.41
49'14.33
49'18.86
49'23.67
49'28.98
49'39.09
49'44.21
50'05.32
50'12.68
50'29.95
50'31.83
50'44.13
50'44.82
50'51.59
51'02.75
51'11.27
51'26.04
51'27.47
51'28.50
51'32.54
52'03.98
52'08.09
52'08.99
52'13.73
52'20.86
52'39.93
52'41.18
52'57.44
53'08.28
53'56.94
54'25.71
54'26.65

DISTACCO

10'19.27
10'19.90
10'32.06
10'33.76
10'53.70
11'20.71
11'21.48
11'23.03
11'29.27
11'29.95
11'36.28
11'39.94
11'45.48
11'59.78
12'09.49
12'12.37
12'13.10
12'17.14
12'32.68
12'47.19
12'50.36
12'55.86
13'24.65
13'47.11
13'561.99
13'54.57
14'05.27
14'06.09
14'25.01
14'30.73
14'36.94
15'07.83
15'35.57
15'45.50
15'49.42
15'53.95
15'68.76
16'04.07
16'14.18
16'19.30
16'40.41
16'47.77
17'05.04
17'06.92
17'19.22
17'19.91
17'26.68
17'37.84
17'46.36
18'01.13
18'02.56
18'03.59
18'07.63
18'39.07
18'43.18
18'44.08
18'48.82
18'565.95
19'15.02
19'16.27
19'32.53
19'43.37
20'32.03
21'00.80
21'01.74
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ SOCIETA' CLASSE PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

123 219 m OLIVIER Gerard SCO MARSEILLE 3 F 3267.33 54'27.33 21'02.42
124 22 r BARBERIO Annamaria CANAVESE 2005 Ql 3283.95 54'43.95 21'19.04
125 68 m RIVA Giampaolo ATL,MARIANO G| 3294.03 54'54.03 21'29.12
126 34 m DESTRATIS Remo NUOVA ATL.CIRIE' L1 3402.41 56'42.41 23'17.50
127 1157 m LUPI Tiziana MARATHON IMPERIA D I 3405.75 56'45.75 23'20.84
128 25 F CARABOTTA Luciana PODISTICA TORINO P 3417.24 56'57.24 23'32.33
129 1158 v LOFFREDO Pasquale CORSA DEI SANTI DI 3467.85 57'47.85 24'22.94
130 29 m COSTARELLA Giuseppe CANAVESE 2005 H1 347458 57'54.58 24'29.67
131 59 F PASSIONE Roberta PODISTICA TORINO o1l 3505.90 58'25.90 25'00.99
132 75 M VERCELLINO Angelo G.S. DE AMICIS 1 3564.47 59'24.47 25'59.56
133 202 F CORRADINO Beatrice SCO MARSEILLE 6 F 3567.25 59'27.25 26'02.34
134 207 F HARCHECHE Nadia SCO MARSEILLE 6 F 3567.99 59'27.99 26'03.08
135 203 F FABBRE Christine SCO MARSEILLE 6 F 3575.54 59'35.54 26'10.63
136 72 F TELCH Luisa ATL.VILLAZZANO S| 3582.03 59'42.03 26'17.12
137 201 F CHAMBON Julie SCO MARSEILLE 5 F 3636.711:00'36.71 27'11.80
138 206 F GUERRERO Joelle SCO MARSEILLE 9 F 3637.301:00'37.30 27'12.39
139 210 F MANNI Patricia SCO MARSEILLE 6 F 3689.981:01'29.98 28'05.07
140 208 F MINGALLON Laetitia SCO MARSEILLE 6 F 3690.66 1:01'30.66 28'05.75
141 213 F PEREZ Sylvie SCO MARSEILLE 7 F 4273.581:11'13.58 37'48.67
141 217 F VASSAIL Muriel SCO MARSEILLE 7 F 4273.581:11'13.58 37'48.67
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